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JeEEO:

« Jt: SC/FC/ST, 100Mbps (FXEF)

o JGEF (ZED: 50125, 62.5/125um (B KFEE % 2Km)

o L (B 8/125, 8.7/125, 9/125, 10/125pum CHKFEE & 120Km)
PAKM#EEA:

© 64> 10/100M H &R AT B O

« 37 FF IEEE 802.3/802.3u, IEEE 802.1Q(VLAN)

© BEOREE: 10/100M HE R
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« HIJF: AC220V % DC5V (REHIED  « DhfE: <SW

* TARIREZ: 0C ~ 50C  * WAARE: -40C ~ +70°C MXRLEE: 95%
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o RSF (AREHJED ¢ 212x83x26mm (K58 )
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5 Pirtas O KgAK RetThF | HWRBUE AR
GQ5000-F26SC-2 EZ SC 850/1310nm = >-15dBm <-35dBm 2km
GQ5000-F26SC-20 R SC 1310nm >-12dBm <-36dBm 20km
GQ5000-F26SC-40 R SC 1310nm >-10dBm <-37dBm 40km
GQ5000-F26SC-60 B SC 1310nm >-6dBm <-38dBm 60km
GQ5000-F26SC-80 B SC 1550nm >-8dBm <-38dBm 80km
GQ5000-F26SC-100 B SC 1550nm >-3dBm <-38dBm 100km
GQ5000-F26SC-120 B SC 1550nm >0dBm <-39dBm 120km
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GQ5000-F26SC-2 ek 2% TN EL 10/100M ZAEXET SC 2KM
GQ5000-F26SC-20 ek 2% 67N HL 10/100M HUBIWAF SC 20KM
GQ5000-F26SC-40 AR AR 67N H 10/100M HBLET SC 40KM
GQ5000-F26SC-60 AR AR 67N H 10/100M HBLET SC 60KM
GQ5000-F26SC-80 AR AR 67N H 10/100M HBLET SC 80KM
GQ5000-F26SC-100 FA UK A OB 10/100M BT SC 100KM
GQ5000-F26SC-120 FA UK A OB 10/100M BT SC 120KM
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